SIEGFRIED & JENSEN
Utah Open

PLACE/ TEAM

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

T4th Place

T6th Place

8th Place

1st
2nd
T3rd

2016 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN

KSL Pro-Am
Riverside CC ¢ August 24, 2016

PAYOUT RESULTS

PLAYERS NAME

Harris, Tim (p)
Anderson, Landon
Anderson, Rob
Lambourne, Matt
Hurst, Cam

Malaska, Mike (p)
Siegfried, Ned
Martinez, Paul
Frickey, Norton
Dorton, Dave

Fishburn, Patrick
Sarlo, Craig (p)
Jensen, Mitch
Jensen, Walker
Sarlo, Ryan

Killpack, Nick (p)
Winchester, John
Furstenau, Ryan
Cromar, Jeff
England, TJ

Christensen, Hayden (p)
Fairall, David
Stringham, Matt
Wolfenberger, Todd
Condon, Kent

Pimm, Dustin (p)
Hansen, Christopher
Kassing, Jed
Checketts, Dan
Ruff, Wesley

Stone,Pete (p)
Craft, Barry
Collins, John
Newman, Dave
McDougald, Gil

Scolari, Jon (p)
Moss, Duane
Moss, Evan
Wilkinson, JJ
Zenger, Mike

PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS

Chiarella, Alex (p)
Christensen, Hayden (p)
Fielding, Dusty (p)
Scolari, Jon (p)

SCORE

113

115

116

117

117

118

118

119

67
68
69
69

INDIVIDUAL
AMOUNT

$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00

$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00

$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00

$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50

$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$200.00
$150.00
$50.00
$50.00

/%

«COM ™V

TEAM AMOUNT

$1,150.00

$900.00

$750.00

$550.00

$550.00

$337.50

$337.50

$250.00



