

## 2016 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN KSL Pro-Am Riverside CC August 24, 2016



PAYOUT RESULTS

PLACE/ TEAM	PLAYERS NAME	SCORE	INDIVIDUAL AMOUNT	TEAM AMOUNT
1st Place	Harris, Tim (p) Anderson, Landon Anderson, Rob Lambourne, Matt Hurst, Cam	113	\$230.00 \$230.00 \$230.00 \$230.00 \$230.00	\$1,150.00
2nd Place	Malaska, Mike (p) Siegfried, Ned Martinez, Paul Frickey, Norton Dorton, Dave	115	\$180.00 \$180.00 \$180.00 \$180.00 \$180.00	\$900.00
3rd Place	Fishburn, Patrick Sarlo, Craig (p) Jensen, Mitch Jensen, Walker Sarlo, Ryan	116	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00	\$750.00
T4th Place	Killpack, Nick (p) Winchester, John Furstenau, Ryan Cromar, Jeff England, TJ	117	\$110.00 \$110.00 \$110.00 \$110.00 \$110.00	\$550.00
	Christensen, Hayden (p) Fairall, David Stringham, Matt Wolfenberger, Todd Condon, Kent	117	\$110.00 \$110.00 \$110.00 \$110.00 \$110.00	\$550.00
T6th Place	Pimm, Dustin (p) Hansen, Christopher Kassing, Jed Checketts, Dan Ruff, Wesley	118	\$67.50 \$67.50 \$67.50 \$67.50 \$67.50	\$337.50
	Stone,Pete (p) Craft, Barry Collins, John Newman, Dave McDougald, Gil	118	\$67.50 \$67.50 \$67.50 \$67.50 \$67.50	\$337.50
8th Place	Scolari, Jon (p) Moss, Duane Moss, Evan Wilkinson, JJ Zenger, Mike	119	\$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	\$250.00
1st 2nd T3rd	<b>PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS</b> Chiarella, Alex (p) Christensen, Hayden (p) Fielding, Dusty (p) Scolari, Jon (p)	67 68 69 69	\$200.00 \$150.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	